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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | REE| IR | A%
85. 1 1 1 70.3 120 4 65.3 703 23 60.3 2606 48 55.3 6496 115 50.3 13301 157
81.8 2 1 70.2 124 4 65.2 726 27 60.2 2654 51 55.2 6611 91 50.2 13458 176
76.17 3 1 70.1 128 5 65.1 753 20 60.1 27056 47 55 .1 6702 101 50. 1 13634 168
76.3 4 1 70.0 133 3 65.0 773 27 60.0 2752 63 55.0 6803 114 50.0 13802 158
76.0 5 2 69.9 136 5 64.9 800 25 59.9 2815 43 54.9 6917 101 49.9 13960 175
75.8 7 1 69.8 141 7 64.8 825 26 59.8 2858 53 54.8 7018 99 49.8 14135 168
75.17 8 1 69.7 148 1 64.7 851 30 59.7 2911 56 54.7 7117 122 49.7 14303 174
75.6 9 1 69. 6 149 12 64.6 881 26 59.6 2967 712 54.6 7239 113 49. 6 14477 172
75.0 10 1 69.5 161 14 64.5 907 32 59.5 3039 69 54.5 7352 118 49.5 14649 171
74.9 11 1 69. 4 175 12 64.4 939 27 59.4 3108 53 54.4 7470 109 49. 4 14820 186
74.17 12 1 69.3 187 10 64.3 966 30 59.3 3161 712 54.3 7579 123 49.3 15006 206
74.6 13 1 69.2 197 1 64.2 996 26 59.2 3233 73 54.2 7702 120 49.2 156212 176
74.5 14 3 69.1 198 3 64.1 1022 27 59.1 3306 68 54.1 7822 131 49 .1 15388 164
74. 4 17 2 69.0 201 6 64.0 1049 24 59.0 3374 57 54.0 7953 142 49.0 15656562 192
74.1 19 1 68.9 207 8 63.9 1073 32 58.9 3431 70 53.9 8095 138 48.9 156744 150
74.0 20 2 68.8 215 9 63.8 1105 33 58.8 3501 79 53.8 8233 142 48.8 15894 181
73.9 22 1 68.7 224 9 63.7 1138 28 58.7 35680 67 53.7 83756 119 48.7 16075 189
73.8 23 1 68. 6 233 7 63.6 1166 29 58.6 3647 59 53.6 8494 138 48. 6 16264 183
73.17 24 1 68.5 240 3 63.5 1195 30 58.5 3706 66 53.5 8632 116 48.5 16447 182
73.6 25 1 68. 4 243 9 63.4 1225 34 58.4 3772 68 53. 4 8748 143 48. 4 16629 211
73.5 26 4 68.3 252 11 63.3 12569 38 58.3 3840 71 53.3 8891 126 48.3 16840 169
73. 4 30 1 68.2 263 7 63.2 1297 36 58.2 3911 117 53.2 9017 133 48.2 17009 159
73.3 31 2 68. 1 270 9 63.1 1333 33 58. 1 3988 63 53.1 9150 132 48 .1 17168 200
73.2 33 1 68.0 279 12 63.0 1366 35 58.0 4051 69 53.0 9282 123 48.0 17368 205
73.1 34 3 67.9 291 13 62.9 1401 36 57.9 4120 76 52.9 9405 145 47.9 175673 207
73.0 37 3 67.8 304 19 62.8 1437 36 57.8 4196 88 52.8 9550 137 47. 8 17780 200
72.9 40 2 67.7 323 11 62.7 1473 39 57.17 4284 97 52.7 9687 155 47.7 17980 202
72.8 42 1 67.6 334 7 62.6 1512 35 57.6 4381 85 52.6 9842 129 47. 6 18182 211
172.17 43 3 67.5 341 17 62.5 1547 50 57.5 4466 73 52.5 9971 130 47.5 18393 169
12.6 46 3 67. 4 3568 11 62.4 1597 37 57. 4 4539 85 52. 4 10101 154 47. 4 18562 204
72.5 49 2 67.3 369 14 62.3 1634 36 57.3 4624 79 52.3 102565 139 47.3 18766 191
72.3 51 4 67.2 383 13 62.2 1670 45 57.2 4703 117 52.2 10394 129 47.2 189567 203
12.2 55 2 67.1 396 13 62.1 1715 38 57.1 4780 73 52.1 10623 141 47. 1 19160 203
72.1 57 6 67.0 409 8 62.0 17563 42 57.0 4853 80 52.0 10664 1565 47.0 19363 208
71.9 63 2 66.9 417 16 61.9 1795 53 56.9 4933 96 51.9 10819 166 46.9 195671 172
71.8 65 3 66. 8 433 10 61.8 18438 44 56.8 5029 97 51.8 10975 149 46. 8 19743 201
71.17 68 7 66. 7 443 12 61.7 1892 48 56.7 5126 117 51.7 11124 139 46.7 19944 196
71.6 75 1 66. 6 455 22 61.6 1940 47 56.6 5203 109 51.6 11263 126 46. 6 20140 203
71.5 76 1 66.5 4717 13 61.5 1987 37 56.5 5312 111 51.5 11389 161 46.5 20343 215
71.4 17 3 66. 4 490 10 61.4 2024 56 56. 4 5423 83 51.4 11540 163 46. 4 20558 215
71.3 80 7 66.3 500 14 61.3 2080 54 56.3 5506 93 51.3 11703 174 46.3 20773 182
71.2 87 3 66. 2 514 25 61.2 2134 47 56.2 5599 97 51.2 11877 141 46. 2 20955 198
71.1 90 3 66. 1 539 20 61.1 2181 46 56.1 5696 79 51.1 12018 166 46. 1 211563 226
71.0 93 4 66.0 559 18 61.0 2227 58 56.0 5775 94 51.0 12184 148 46. 0 21379 208
70.9 97 3 65.9 577 28 60.9 2285 55 55.9 5869 103 50.9 12332 162 45.9 21587 178
70.8 100 4 65.8 605 18 60.8 2340 45 55.8 56972 111 50.8 12494 148 45. 8 21765 221
70.7 104 3 65.7 623 13 60.7 2385 56 55.7 6083 105 50.7 12642 161 45.7 21986 202
70.6 107 2 65. 6 636 17 60.6 2441 53 55.6 6188 109 50.6 12803 139 45. 6 22188 208
70.5 109 5 65.5 653 23 60.5 2494 60 55.5 6297 107 50.5 12942 176 45.5 22396 226
70. 4 114 6 65. 4 676 217 60.4 2554 52 55. 4 6404 92 50.4 13118 183 45. 4 22622 203




REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A%
45.3 22825 218 40.3 33005 171 35.3 39880 88 30.3 41633 7
45.2 23043 222 40.2 33176 175 35.2 39968 81 30.2 41640 5
45 .1 23265 204 40.1 333561 168 35. 1 40049 81 30.1 41645 2
45. 0 23469 215 40.0 33519 189 35.0 40130 82 30.0 41647 4
44.9 23684 210 39.9 33708 173 34.9 40212 82 29.9 41651 4
44.8 23894 215 39.8 33881 177 34.8 40294 81 29.8 41655 5
44.7 24109 218 39.7 34058 161 34.7 40375 61 29.7 41660 1
44.6 243217 205 39.6 34219 164 34.6 40436 58 29.6 41661 2
44.5 24532 216 39.5 34383 183 34.5 40494 48 29.5 41663 2
44.4 24748 226 39. 4 34566 171 34.4 40542 80 29.4 41665 3
44.3 24974 221 39.3 347317 174 34.3 40622 61 29.3 41668 4
44.2 25195 222 39.2 34911 169 34.2 40683 40 29.0 41672 2
44 .1 25417 208 39.1 35080 170 34.1 40723 51 28.9 41674 1
44.0 25625 198 39.0 35250 162 34.0 40774 43 28.8 41675 3
43.9 25823 207 38.9 35412 150 33.9 40817 40 28.17 41678 1
43.8 26030 208 38.8 35562 164 33.8 40857 55 28.6 41679 1
43.7 26238 190 38.7 35726 138 33.7 40912 39 28. 4 41680 1
43. 6 26428 190 38.6 35864 179 33.6 40951 41 28.3 41681 2
43.5 26618 226 38.56 36043 147 33.56 40992 47 28.2 41683 2
43. 4 26844 216 38. 4 36190 166 33.4 41039 34 28.0 41685 1
43.3 27060 211 38.3 36356 1565 33.3 41073 39 27.9 41686 1
43.2 27271 219 38.2 36511 146 33.2 41112 37 27.8 41687 1
43 .1 27490 187 38.1 36657 142 33.1 41149 26 27.5 41688 2
43.0 276717 193 38.0 36799 133 33.0 41175 23 27. 4 41690 2
42.9 27870 209 37.9 36932 152 32.9 41198 33 27.3 41692 1
42.8 28079 207 37.8 37084 122 32.8 41231 32 27.2 41693 1
42.7 28286 208 37.17 37206 149 32.7 41263 29 26.9 41694 1
42.6 28494 175 37.6 37355 125 32.6 41292 31 26.8 41695 2
42.5 28669 201 37.5 37480 151 32.5 41323 20 26.6 41697 1
42. 4 28870 223 37. 4 37631 113 32.4 41343 29 26.5 41698 1
42.3 29093 203 37.3 37744 118 32.3 41372 32 26.4 41699 1
42.2 29296 210 37.2 37862 138 32.2 41404 19 26.2 41700 1
42.1 29506 198 37.1 38000 117 32.1 41423 30 25.9 41701 1
42.0 29704 201 37.0 38117 126 32.0 41453 13 25.56 41702 1
41.9 29905 198 36.9 38243 127 31.9 41466 9 25.2 41703 1
41.8 30103 179 36.8 38370 120 31.8 41475 13 25.0 41704 1
41.7 30282 196 36.7 38490 123 31.7 41488 11
41.6 30478 192 36. 6 38613 128 31.6 41499 15
41.5 30670 205 36.5 38741 96 31.5 41514 16
41. 4 30875 194 36. 4 38837 108 31.4 41530 16
41.3 31069 213 36.3 38945 98 31.3 41546 11
41.2 31282 183 36.2 39043 104 31.2 41557 14
41.1 31465 203 36. 1 39147 97 31.1 41571 11
41.0 31668 197 36.0 39244 95 31.0 41582 12
40.9 31865 200 356.9 39339 105 30.9 41594 5
40. 8 32065 205 35. 8 39444 92 30.8 41599 5
40.7 32270 187 35.7 39536 98 30.7 41604 5
40. 6 32457 158 35. 6 39634 87 30.6 41609 9
40.5 32615 188 35.56 39721 84 30.5 41618 4
40. 4 32803 202 35. 4 39805 75 30. 4 41622 11




